Maser Communications (NZ) Ltd     E: sales@maser.co.nz     T: 0800 NO EQUAL     09 414 0330     www.maser.co.nz
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
2 CORE FIRE ALARM CABLE (TINNED)
2 Core 0.75mm / 1.25mm Fire Alarm Cable (Tinned Copper)
Product Code Description
B2C0.75FACTCW/GY200 2C 0.75mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE GREY BOX 200M
B2C0.75FACTCW/RD200 2C 0.75mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE RED BOX 200M
B2C1.25FACTCWGY200BX 2C 1.25mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE GREY BOX 200M
B2C1.25FACTCWGY200RL 2C 1.25mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE GREY REEL 200M
B2C1.25FACTCWRD200BX 2C 1.25mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE RED BOX 200M
B2C1.25FACTCWRD200RL 2C 1.25mm TCW FIRE ALARM CABLE RED REEL 200M
0.75mm² 1.25mm²
Conductor: Tinned Copper Conductor
Ø = 24*020+0.005 mm*2
Tinned Copper Conductor